April 28, 2012
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Mark Twain Elementary 5K
Rolla, Missouri
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Name
ETHAN MILLER
ALEX BARUTH

AMY ROSS
TIM DURK
SARA GORMAN
KAYLON BUCKNER
SCOTT MCBRIDE
DAKOTA STOOPS
JOE BROOKSHIRE
ERIN COVERDELL
DAN SULLIVAN
GINGER JOYNER
TRACY HUFFMAN
DENNIS NOEL
KAITLIN CALLEN
CHRIS CALLEN
KATHY HROVAT
DENNIS PETERMAN
LORI MARTENS
CHRISTINA ACKMAN
LISA LOOS
KERI PAGE
DOROTHY FOSTER
LORA HOUNSOM
SHANNA SIMS
JANELLE STRATHMAN
JOE STRATHMAN
JASON LOOS
SUSIE SHORT
AMANDA LUKEFAHR
CHRIS LUKEFAHR
SARAH SULLIVAN
JIM PRITCHETT
JOHN SWIZDOR
SUSAN CLANCY
TONI SWIZDOR
RAHMAN ABDULMOHISIN
TERRY SHULL
SHAWNA BURNS
MEGHAN BENTON
JEANNE GOGGINS
TAMMY VOLNER
KATHY RAY

Elapsed
0:18:56
0:20:08
0:22:53
0:23:23
0:24:04
0:24:32
0:24:57
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0:25:16
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0:26:35
0:29:13
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0:39:20
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0:46:07

Gender
M
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Mark Twain Elementary 5K

April 28,2012 Rolla, Missouri
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MICHAEL BURNS
KRISTIN PERSICKE
BONNIE BREUER
BRUCE VOLNER
NINA EICKHORST
MARY ANN RASMUSSEN
KAREN GILLIAM
LISA BAXTER
DEBRA WILSON
JENNY CARON
JUDY BROWN
CHRISTINA KITCHENS
BARB HAMILTON
JENNIFER HEBERLIE
KRISTI NAKANISHI
MANDY CROUCH
RACHAEL DRABCYK

0:47:18
0:48:27
0:50:04
0:51:59
0:52:56
0:52:56
0:52:56
0:53:14
0:53:16
0:53:24
0:56:20
0:58:19
0:58:31
1:01:51
1:02:09
1:04:23
1:04:23




